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190 Oak Road, Dallastown, Pennsylvania 17313   Phone (717) 741-3861   Fax (717) 741-5009 
 

 

2025 ZONING HEARING BOARD 

 

APPLICATION DEADLINE AND MEETING DATES 
    

 

DEADLINE BY 3:30 P.M.   ZONING HEARING BOARD MEETING 

 

Thurs. January 2, 2025     Tues., January 28, 2025 

 

Thurs., January 30, 2025     Tues., February 25, 2025 

 

Thurs., February 27, 2025     Tues., March 25, 2025 

 

Thurs., March 27, 2025     Tues., April 22, 2025 

 

Thurs., May 1, 2025      Tues., May 27, 2025 

 

Thurs., May 29, 2025      Tues., June 24, 2025 

 

Thurs., June 26, 2025      Tues., July 22, 2025 

 

Thurs., July 31, 2025      Tues., August 26, 2025 

 

Thurs., August 28, 2025     Tues., September 23, 2025 

 

Thurs., October 2, 2025     Tues., October 28, 2025 

 

Thurs., October 30, 2025     Tues., November 25, 2025 

 

Weds., November 26, 2025     Tues., December 23, 2025  

 

 

You or your representative will be required to attend the Zoning Hearing Board meeting. The 

meeting begins at 6:00 p.m.  All dates are subject to being postponed due to weather conditions.  

Make sure your application includes a phone number where you can be reached.  


